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

54 Jeans Road - 2 unit duplex, or easily single family. Move in 
ready, Great investment or nice home. Side A 3 BR/2BA Side B 
3BR & 1 walk thru bath. Appliances stay. Open fl oorplan, large 
kit/Lv rm. Great location, easy commute. Great neighborhood, 
Clean. New metal roof. Good income. MLS# 1705375 $149,900

Call Call MARY ANN TACKETT 931-625-4665MARY ANN TACKETT 931-625-4665

0 Petersburg Chestnut Ridge Road - Looking for a Hunting 
Club Retreat, or Nature Getaway? 73 Acre Wooded parcel, with 
20 acres possible of pasture land in Petersburg. Isolated and 
secluded, a real nice area for hunting clubs. Off ers wet weather 
springs, old pond, well on property, fenced, and Deer, Turkey, 
Quail and wildlife! $2,178. an Acre! MLS# 1647597 $ 159,000

Call Call CATHY WORRILOWCATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050  931-374-5050

0 Venoa Avenue, Huntsville, AL - Great potential site for 
aff ordable multi-family housing/senior housing. Based on 
Huntsville zoning LSR ratio, will accommodate 127 units. Max 
points for LITHC neighborhood amenities (10 pt’s) Area is sur-
rounded w/ Duplex/ALF/M-F apts. MLS# 1585758

Call Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866

Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866

309 Church Street  (Petersburg) - Th is beautiful home 
is completely renovated with 3 bedrooms and 2 complete 
bathrooms. Seller will pay up to $3,000 towards Buyers Closing 
fees.  All measurements are to be verifi ed by Buyer. 
MLS# 1717680 $85,000

Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866

475 Kelly Creek Rd. - Beautiful views! Partially remodeled 
home on 4.7 acre wooded hilltop. Home is a work in progress 
now unliveable. New metal roof, drywall,wiring, fl oorboards. 
Large deck. Selling “As Is”. Possible lease purchase or owner fi -
nancing for qualifi ed buyer.  MLS#1733151 $69,500

Call Call CATHY WORRILOWCATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050  931-374-5050

10 Remington Drive - Charming Brick/Stone, 3 Bedroom & 2 
Bath home in South Lincoln School Area. Open Living, Kitchen 
& Dining for entertaining, split fl oor plan, Owners Bedroom 
with full bath & walk in closets! $2000 carpet/paint/appliance 
allowance! MLS# 1709914

Call Call CATHY WORRILOWCATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050  931-374-5050

Call MICKEY STAFFORD 931-652-6384Call MICKEY STAFFORD 931-652-6384
oror
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Bernadette Selph • 931-205-3866
Jack Gentry • 931-438-5555

Call Cathy Worrilow Call Cathy Worrilow 
931-374-5050931-374-5050

2559 Pleasant Hill Road Custom built 3 bed/2.5 bath 2 car 
attached garage home on 30 acres. Property is fenced and cross 
fenced with approx 1/4 mile of Elk River frontage. Ideal hobby 
farm for the sportsperson. Added amenities include year round 
spring, RV set up. MLS# 1726082 $430,000 

134 Quick School Road 2 Bedrm stone home in great location. 
Easy Huntsville and Fayetteville commute. Older home with 
large rooms. Covered Front /back porches.. Ideal for couple or 
single person. Would make a nice rental property. Can have 3 
bdrms. Kit. appliances stay. large utility and storage rooms. Sold 
as-is, where-is. Buyer to verify all information/measurements, if 
important. MLS# 1719551 $54,900 

43 Harbin Road Lovely Country Home features hardwood fl oor 
in L/R with gas log fi replace, lead glass oak front door. Master 
Bedroom Suite W/glamour bath, double sinks,separate shower 
& walk-in closet. Central Vacuum, screened in patio, 2 car 
garage & 30x30 Workshop. MLS# 1724463 $190,000 

Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866Call MARY ANN TACKETT 931-625-4665Call MARY ANN TACKETT 931-625-4665Call MICKEY STAFFORD 931-625-6384Call MICKEY STAFFORD 931-625-6384
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Cute..Cute..Cute... Country living with city benefi ts... 3 bed/2 bath home 
setting on large corner lot, nice landscaping, mature trees, unit 1 yr. old, roof 3 
yrs old, storage bldg...... MLS#1731823

Beautiful, like new 4 Bed 2 / 1/2 Bath, Plus Bonus Room, 16 ft. foyer, formal dining 
room, screen back porch overlooking vinyl fenced in back yard. 2 car garage with tor-
nado shelter, 2 units, concrete drive, Master bedroom downstairs, MOST DESIRABLE 
NEIGHBORHOOD... MLS#1708330

Serenity is what you get in this beautiful and private 4 bed/4 bath brick home 
with a birdseye view of Giles county!!! Hardwood fl oors, sunroom, formal living 
and dining rooms, 3 car garage, full basement, and much more! View docs for 
entire list! MLS#1673121

This unique home believed to be built by the Milky Way contractor James F. 
Drake. English Tudor revival style, just few blocks off  the historic Pulaski square.
Original hardwood, private backyard, in-ground pool/pool house, gazebo, 
granite. Lots more.... MLS#1672383

“COUNTRY BACKDROP” one of the many beauties this custom built home 
setting on 6 acs will off er you...over 4000 sq. ft., awesome views from Lg. back 
deck, granite in kitchen/baths, wood burning f/p, f/ basement, tile & hardwood 
fl s, list goes on and on... MLS#1488257

Private entrance that opens up to beautiful level 44 +/- acres, perfect for 
retreat, horses, cattle, anything you heart desires!! Cape Cod house setting to hill 
top, lots of windows, master suite upstairs, indoor arena/barn w/6 stall showers, 
8000 sq. ft.!! MLS#1674741

Beautiful Brick w/ Cedar Shakes Home off ers 3 BR, 2 & 1/2 Bath, Awesome 
Size Master w/ Lg B/R & Lg Walk In Closet... Jack/Jill baths, Custom 36” Gas Logs, 
Double Ovens, KT Cabinets w/pull out Drawers all way around, Lots of Windows, 
Storage Building, Many more  MLS#1735271

Private, beautiful brick 4 Bed/ 2.5 Bath home setting on 18 ac. on the outskirts of 
town. It has a formal living/dining room and den with fi replace. Central heat/air. 2 car 
attached garage & patio. Also a 3 car detached garage, the workshop is 1400sq ft.w/1/2 
ba. MLS#1666436

Tennessee PropertiesTennessee Properties
Ardmore

44 Acres
Basement

Pool
7000 Sq. Ft.

4 Bedrooms

4 Bedrooms

www.frg1.com • 113 North First St. • Pulaski, TN 38478

Yvonne Edwards Crews
Broker/Realtor/Owner

Cell: 931-205-1728
ycrews@realtracs.com

Robert Brindley
Broker/Realtor/Owner

Cell: 931-703-4663
robert@frg1.com

nado shelter, 2 units, concrete
NEIGHBORHOOD... MLS#1708

B
ews

r

931-363-2644

New Listing

mailto:ycrews@realtracs.com
mailto:robert@frg1.com
http://www.frg1.com
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This 171 acre tract has a good mixture of open for the horses or cattle and 
woods for hunter. The tract has over 6,000 ft. of rd. frontage with many building 
sites and great views of the surrounding area. City water is available. Creek and 1 
pond.  MLS#1141069

Wonderful home site, recreational farm, hunting, cattle... Perfect for all your 
dreams... 8 Acs of timber balance in pasture and woods, convenient to Alabama... 
MLS#1693728

Private 83 +/- acres in North Giles County with over 50 acres of woods, 
creek running thru the hills next to old home place... Great hunting or weekend 
end get away. Lots of timber!!!! Setting at end of the road... $2300 Per acre... 
MLS#1710167

App. 53 acres off  larger tract, total of 145 acres boarding 2 roads, Richland 
School district, over 1000 ft. road frontage on 2 roads. County water available at 
the road, to be surveyed. MLS#1706672

“Country farm”... 152 acs, fenced, 86 acs of woods... Hunter’s paradise!!! With 
abundance of deer, turkey, squirrel, rabbits....Old farm house, app. 900 ft. road 
front, 8 miles to I-65,couple springs... Lots of marketable timber $$$.....And a 
cave......   MLS#1663939

Peace and quiet, that is what you get with this property. 2 bdrm, 2 bath, sun 
room, trails to walk, fl ower beds and more with this beautiful property. All info to 
be verifi ed by buyer or buyers agent.  MLS#1727194

Beautiful Colonial Home settings few blocks from Pulaski Square..12 ft. ceilings, 
wood fl oors, metal roof, 2 car detached garage, awesome sunroom... Park like 
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